nVent.com  |  1
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
ATEX Directive 94/9/EC
Sira 09ATEX3224U
Ex e IIC Gb
Ex tb IIIC Db IP 66
EN60079-0:2009
EN60079-7:2007

•	 Gasket changes: high-temperature silicone gasket; operating temperature
range: –55 °C to +180 °C
•	 Side-mount brackets available
•	 Holes and cutouts
•	 Paint
•	 Ground bars
•	 Terminal block installation and marking
•	 Tagging (terminals, nameplates)
•	 Accessory installations: drain/breathers and stopping plugs
ATEX - AND IECEX - CERTIFIED
Zonex Hinge Cover
NOTE
Intrinsically safe terminal blocks can be installed in populated non-standard enclosures.
IECEx populated enclosures require IECEx-certified components specifically listed in certification (See IECEx SIR 09.0100 for more details).
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] No. of Latches
15411282 EXE300300150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411283 EXE300300210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411284 EXE400300150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411285 EXE400300210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411286 EXE400400150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411287 EXE400400210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411288 EXE500400150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411289 EXE500400210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411290 EXE500500210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 500 210 436.5 133.5 1
15411291 EXE600500210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411292 EXE600600210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411293 EXE600600300SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 300 536.5 223.5 2
15411294 EXE750500210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411295 EXE750600210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411296 EXE750750300SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 750 300 686.5 223.5 2
15411297 EXE900600210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 900 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411262 EXE300300150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411263 EXE300300210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411264 EXE400300150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411265 EXE400300210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411266 EXE400400150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411267 EXE400400210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411268 EXE500400150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411269 EXE500400210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411270 EXE500500210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 500 210 436.5 133.5 1
15411271 EXE600500210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411272 EXE600600210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411273 EXE600600300SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 300 536.5 223.5 2
15411274 EXE750500210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411275 EXE750600210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411276 EXE750750300SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 750 300 686.5 223.5 2
15411277 EXE900600210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 900 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
* HE - enclosure with horizontal mounting brackets
W
H
H